
*CVS PHARMACY | 15-YEAR LEASE EXTENSION | 18+ YEAR PROVEN HISTORY | 116,000 VPD+ | 2.5 MILES TO HOSPITAL | ACTUAL STORE PHOTO*




BRENT HANNA
Senior Director
248.702.0293
brent@encorereis.com

Exclusively Listed By:
BRANDON HANNA
Managing Partner
248.702.0290
bhanna@encorereis.com

CVS PHARMACY
18130 W Ten Mile Rd, Southfield, MI 48075

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Brent-Hanna
mailto:brent@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Brandon-Hanna
mailto:bhanna@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


COVER PAGE 1
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 3
LEASE ABSTRACT 4
AERIAL 5
RETAILER MAP 6
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS 7
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS 8
REGIONAL MAP (FULL PAGE) 9
LOCATION MAPS (FULL PAGE) 10
TENANT PROFILES 11
DEMOGRAPHICS 12
BACK PAGE 13

2

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

ContentsConfidentiality & Disclaimer
All materials and information received or derived from Encore Real Estate Investment
Services, LLC its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party
sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable
governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the
property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or
any and all other matters.

Neither Encore Real Estate Investment Services, LLC its directors, officers, agents, advisors,
or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or
completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received.
Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be
furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due
diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Encore Real
Estate Investment Services, LLC will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct
due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE
DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to
verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.   All
financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading
applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent
professionals. Encore Real Estate Investment Services, LLC makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data
or assumptions. Encore Real Estate Investment Services, LLC does not serve as a financial
advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction. All data and assumptions
regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes,
may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or
projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can
be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable
contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,vacancy factors
and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should
be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title
questions should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions
regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with
applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with
appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental
agencies. All properties and services are marketed by Encore Real Estate Investment
Services, LLC in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

TABLE  OF  CONTENTS

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


3

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

OFFERING SUMMARY

List Price: $6,559,000

NOI: $304,999

Cap Rate: 4.65%

Land Acreage: 1.44 Acres

Year Built: 2004

Building Size: 10,880

Price / SF: $602.85

Rent / SF: $28.03 

LEASE SUMMARY

Lease Type: Double Net

Taxes /Insurance / CAM: Tenant Responsibility

Roof/Structure: Landlord Responsibility

Term Remaining: 15 Years

Commencement Date: 2/2/2004

Current Term Expiration: 9/30/2036

Options: 4, 5 Year Options

Increases: In Options

Guarantor: Corporate

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Double Net Lease | Minimal Landlord Responsibilities

15-Year Extension | Very Strong Commitment to Sit

Rent Increases in Each 4, 5 Year Option Periods

Corporate Backed Lease | S&P Credit Rating "BBB"

Hard Corner Main on Main Signalized Intersection

Proximity to Southfield Fwy, John C. Lodge Fwy & I-696

Extremely High Volume Traffic Counts | 116,361 CPD+

2.5 Miles to Providence Hospital - 2.8 Miles to DMC
Sinai-Grace Hospital

Dense Population within 3 Mile Exceeds 116,361

Average Household Income in 1 Mile is $81,962

15 Miles to Downtown Detroit | 23 Miles to DTW
International Airport

CLICK ON THE FOLLOWING LINKS: Google Map Street View

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

EXECUT IVE  SUMMARY

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=42.4738705,-83.2220743
https://www.google.com/maps/@?api=1&map_action=pano&viewpoint=42.4738705,-83.2220743&heading=-45&pitch=0&fov=80


4

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

LEASE SUMMARY

Lease Type: Double Net

Taxes / Insurance / CAM: Tenant Responsibility

Roof / Structure: Landlord Responsibility

Term Remaining: 15 Years

Commencement Date: 2/2/2004

Current Term Expiration: 9/30/2036

Options: 4, 5 Year Options

Increases: In Options

Guarantor: Corporate

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

RENT INCREASES ANNUAL RENT MONTHLY RENT

Years 1 - 15 $304,996.96 $25,416.66

Option 1 
 $320,429.95 $26,702.50

Option 2 
 $336,262.46 $28,021.87

Option 3 
 $353,075.58 $29,422.97

Option 4 
 $370,729.36 $30,894.11

Base Rent ( / SF) $28.03

Net Operating Income $304,999

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

LEASE  ABSTRACT

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/






7

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

ADDIT IONAL  PHOTOS

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


8

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

ADDIT IONAL  PHOTOS

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


REGIONAL



LOCAT ION



11

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

Company: CVS Pharmacy
Founded: May 8, 1963
Total Revenue: $268.7 Billion (2020)
Net Income: $13.9 Billion (2020)
Headquarters: Woonsocket, RI
Website: www.cvs.com

OVERVIEW

CVS Pharmacy is currently the largest pharmacy chain in the United States by


number of locations (over 9,600 as of 2016) and total prescription revenue. As the


retail pharmacy division of CVS Health, it ranks as the 7th largest U.S. corporation


according to Fortune 500 in 2016. CVS Pharmacy's leading competitor Walgreens


Boots Alliance ranked 37th. CVS sells prescription drugs and a wide assortment of


general merchandise, including over-the-counter drugs, beauty products and


cosmetics, film and photo finishing services, seasonal merchandise, greeting


cards, and convenience foods through their CVS Pharmacy and Longs Drugs retail


stores and online through CVS.com. It also provides healthcare services through its

more than 1,100 MinuteClinic medical clinics as well as their Diabetes Care


Centers. Most of these clinics are located within CVS stores.

TENANT OVERVIEW

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

TENANT  PROF I LES

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


12

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

18130 W Ten Mile Rd | Southfield, MI 48075

DEMOGRAPHICS

CVS PHARMACY

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


RETAIL PROPERTY FOR SALE

CVS PHARMACY

18130 W Ten Mile Rd, Southfield, MI 48075




BRENT HANNA
Senior Director
248.702.0293
brent@encorereis.com

Exclusively Listed By:
BRANDON HANNA
Managing Partner
248.702.0290
bhanna@encorereis.com

ENCORE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT SERVICES
30500 Northwestern Highway Suite 400
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
Encoreinvestmentrealestate.com

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Brent-Hanna
mailto:brent@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Brandon-Hanna
mailto:bhanna@encorereis.com

